
UTC Children’s Center 

2024 Closing Dates (updated 11.27.23) 

 

 
Monday, January 1, 2024 - New Year's Day  
 

Monday, January, 15 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

 

Friday, March 1 – In-Service: Center closes at noon (no lunch served) 
 

Friday, March 29 - Spring Holiday  
 

Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day 

 

Wednesday, June 19th – Juneteenth   
 

Thursday, July 4 - Independence Day 

 

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day 

 

Friday, September 27 – In-Service: Center closes at noon (no lunch served) 
  

Thursday and Friday, Nov. 28 and 29 - Thanksgiving  
 

Monday, Dec. 23 through Friday, Dec. 27 - Winter Holiday  
 

 

Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025 - New Year's Day Observed    

 

 


